
81.35 Acres

Wood County

Portage Township

Devin Dye
419-303-5891

Don Cochran
419-934-0651

For Sale

$8,800/Acre

 

devindye@gmail.com cochran.donald@gmail.com



Total Acres

Tillable Acres

Annual Taxes

Parcel Number 

81.35

67

1782

564-411-300000002500

Apx 81.35 acres Portage Township, Wood County,

apx 67 tillable acres, well drained soil, with 13 acre

pond. Located on Bays Road, between Solether Road  

& State Route 25, frontage on Bays Road. 
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